KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

00 11 02

Control Cabinet Key

For all standard cabinets and shut-off systems

General
Article No.
EAN
weight

Dimensions
Reach
RohS

Technical details
Capacity square
Capacity double-bit key
Capacity triangular

Classification
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0
UNSPSC 13.1

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

e Short version, total length 44 mm

e For control cabinets and shut-off systems in the supply of gas, water

and electricity

e For technical installations in buildings, e.g. air conditioning and
ventilation systems, shut-off valves, mains switchboards, etc.

Zinc die-casted

00 11 02
4003773048947
659

44 x 85 x 15 mm
no

no

6.0/8.0 mm
3-5mm
9.0 mm

21040204
EC000175
EC000175
EAC187c008
27111707

With bit insert: slot 1.0 x 7 mm and cross recess PH2
With adapter for 1/4" bits chained to key
Additional bit adapter for 1/4" bits inside one profile
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