

Product information

00 11 02

Control Cabinet Key

For all standard cabinets and shut-off systems



- Short version, total length 44 mm
- For control cabinets and shut-off systems in the supply of gas, water and electricity
- For technical installations in buildings, e.g. air conditioning and ventilation systems, shut-off valves, mains switchboards, etc.
- With bit insert: slot 1.0 x 7 mm and cross recess PH2
- With adapter for 1/4" bits chained to key
- Additional bit adapter for 1/4" bits inside one profile
- Zinc die-casted

General	
Article No.	00 11 02
EAN	4003773048947
weight	65 g
Dimensions	44 x 85 x 15 mm
Reach	no
RohS	no

Technical details	
Capacity square	6.0 / 8.0 mm
Capacity double-bit key	3 – 5 mm
Capacity triangular	9.0 mm

Classification	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040204
ETIM 5.0	EC000175
ETIM 6.0	EC000175
proficl@ss 6.0	EAC187c008
UNSPSC 13.1	27111707

technical change and errors excepted

KNIPEX Quality – Made in Germany















KNIPEX Quality – Made in Germany



